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Scupper Plugs23
Teryair Scupper Plug for sealing the scupper holes for spilled oil or polluted liquids. Easy to use, insert plug in the drain 
hole and tighten the handle until a slight resistance is felt, the rubber plug will be expanded drain pipe diameter when 
ordering, referring to the plug application list.
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Dimensional Data

BB

Un expanded in pipe
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IMPA 
Code

Teryair Model 
No

Dimensions 
mm

Weight

d D I L kgs

232481 23-24-81 42 65 55 156 0.490

232482 23-24-82 49 75 55 156 0.490

232483 23-24-83 62 85 65 156 0.560

232484 23-24-84 85 110 65 156 0.900

232485 23-24-85 90 115 65 156 0.950

232486 23-24-86 110 135 65 156 1.150

232487 23-24-87 132 160 65 156 1.400

232488 23-24-88 165 200 74 156 2.158

Scupper plugs with brass plates

Scupper plugs with plastic plates

Teryair Model 
No

Weight
kgs

Box 
Dimensions 

cms

232481 0.7 115x90x165

232482 0.7 115x90x165

232483 1.0 115x90x165

232484 1.2 120x120x195

232485 1.3 120x120x195

232486 1.5 145x145x170

232487 2.0 160x160x175

232488 2.5 210x210x180

Package dimensions and weights

Teryair Model 
No

Weight
kgs

Box 
Dimensions 

cms

23-24-81PB 0.6 115x90x165

23-24-82PB 0.7 115x90x165

23-24-83PB 0.7 115x90x165

23-24-84PB 0.8 120x120x195

23-24-85PB 0.9 120x120x195

23-24-86PB 1.1 145x145x170

23-24-87PB 1.2 160x160x175

23-24-88PB 1.5 210x210x180

Package dimensions and weights

IMPA 
Code

Teryair Model 
No

Dimensions 
mm

Weight

d D I L kgs

232481 23-24-81PB 42 65 55 156 0.400

232482 23-24-82PB 49 75 55 156 0.450

232483 23-24-83PB 62 85 65 156 0.500

232484 23-24-84PB 85 110 65 156 0.600

232485 23-24-85PB 90 115 65 156 0.650

232486 23-24-86PB 110 135 65 156 0.700

232487 23-24-87PB 132 160 65 156 0.800

232488 23-24-88PB 165 200 74 156 1.100


